Lokum Amplatz Type Guide Wire
combining positioning and extra support in one design
Lokum Amplatz Type Guide Wire
• �Especially designed for strong positioning and support in interventional procedures.
• �High performance PTFE coating providing low surface friction
and enhanced trackability.
• �Intended to use for intervantional peripheral
and interventional biliary drainage procedures and catheter exchanges.
Technical Information
Guide Wire Material Tempered Stainless Steel with round inner core
Coating High performance PTFE
Diameter 0.035” (0.89 mm)
Distal Tip Straight / 3 mm J-Tip / 6 mm J-Tip
Tip Configuration 5 cm Flexible Tip
Shaft Length 180 cm / 260 cm / 320 cm / 360 cm
A choice of various diameters and lengths.
Order Codes
*	a choice of various sizes will assist your patients needs
3 mm  6 mm
0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm 5 cm LOAM-180-ST LOAM-180-3T LOAM-180-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm 5 cm LOAM-260-ST LOAM-260-3T LOAM-260-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 320 cm 5 cm LOAM-320-ST LOAM-320-3T LOAM-320-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 360 cm 5 cm LOAM-360-ST LOAM-360-3T LOAM-360-6T
 GW Diameter (mm)       GW Lenght (mm)      Flexible tip length      Straight Tip (mm)       J-Tip (mm)
20
23
/1
1/
10
/P
01
4/
RE
V1
 E/
Br
oc
hu
reAndraTec GmbH
Simmener Straße. 70, D-56075 Koblenz, Germany
Office & Warehouse
Im Deutschen Kaiser,
Kastorstraße 3, 56068 Koblenz, Germany
 +49(0) 261 100 49 653
 +49(0) 261 100 49 654
M
A
D E  I N  G E R M
A
N
Y
0044
Lokum L-Quest Type Guide Wire
balanced combination of extra strong support, high pushability and variable tip lengths
Lokum L-Quest Type Guide Wire
• �Especially designed for extra strong support high pushability
and catheter / delivery system exchange.
• �High performance PTFE coating providing low surface friction
and enhanced trackability.
• �Intended to use in complex diagnostic and interventional procedures.
• �3 tips flexibilities to ensure secure and safe positioning: 5 cm, 10 cm and 15 cm.
Guide Wire Material Tempered Tempered Stainless Steel
Coating High performance PTFE
Diameter 0.035” (0.89 mm)
Distal Tip Straight / 3 mm J-Tip / 6 mm J-Tip
Tip Configuration 5 cm  / 10 cm / 15 cm Flexible Tip
Shaft Length 180 cm / 260 cm
Guide Wire Material Extra Tempered Tempered Stainless Steel
Coating High Performance PTFE
Diameter 0.025” (0.635 mm)
Distal Tip Straight / 3 mm J-Tip / 6 mm J-Tip
Tip Configuration 5 cm  / 10 cm / 15 cm Flexible Tip
Shaft Length 150 cm / 260 cm
Order Codes
Lokum L-Quest Type Guide Wire
Lokum L-Quest Type Mini Guide Wire
Technical Information
*	a choice of various sizes will assist your patients needs
Lokum L-Quest Type Guide 0.035”
3 mm  6 mm
0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm 5 cm LOLU-05-180-ST LOLU-05-180-3T LOLU-05-180-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm 10 cm LOLU-10-180-ST LOLU-10-180-3T LOLU-10-180-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm 15 cm LOLU-15-180-ST LOLU-15-180-3T LOLU-15-180-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm 5 cm LOLU-05-260-ST LOLU-05-260-3T LOLU-05-260-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm 10 cm LOLU-10-260-ST LOLU-10-260-3T LOLU-10-260-6T
0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm 15 cm LOLU-15-260-ST LOLU-15-260-3T LOLU-15-260-6T
Lokum L-Quest Mini Type Guide 0.025”
3 mm  6 mm
0.025” (0.635 mm) 150 cm 5 cm LUMI-05-150-ST LUMI-05-150-3T LUMI-05-150-6T
0.025” (0.635 mm) 150 cm 10 cm LUMI-10-150-ST LUMI-10-150-3T LUMI-10-150-6T
0.025” (0.635 mm) 150 cm 15 cm LUMI-15-150-ST LUMI-15-150-3T LUMI-15-150-6T
0.025” (0.635 mm) 260 cm 5 cm LUMI-05-260-ST LUMI-05-260-3T LUMI-05-260-6T
0.025” (0.635 mm) 260 cm 10 cm LUMI-10-260-ST LUMI-10-260-3T LUMI-10-260-6T
0.025” (0.635 mm) 260 cm 15 cm LUMI-15-260-ST LUMI-15-260-3T LUMI-15-260-6T
 GW Diameter (mm)       GW Lenght (cm)      Flexible tip length      Straight Tip (mm)       J-Tip (mm)
20
23
/1
1/
10
/P
01
5/
RE
V1
 E/
Br
oc
hu
reAndraTec GmbH
Simmener Straße. 70, D-56075 Koblenz, Germany
Office & Warehouse
Im Deutschen Kaiser,
Kastorstraße 3, 56068 Koblenz, Germany
 +49(0) 261 100 49 653
 +49(0) 261 100 49 654
M
A
D E  I N  G E R M
A
N
Y
0044